HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 2690

By COMMITTEE ON EDUCATION

April 4

1	On page 1 of the printed bill, line 12, delete "(2)(a)" and insert "(2)".
2	Delete lines 16 through 20.
3	In line 21, delete "\$60,000" and insert "\$50,000".
4	Delete lines 23 through 25.
5	In line 26, delete "(c)" and insert "(b)".
6	In line 27, delete "amounts" and insert "amount" and delete "paragraphs (a) and (b)" and inser
7	"paragraph (a)".
Q	